
 
Link is a charity; its driving service is funded entirely by donations from its 

passengers.  All of our personnel are volunteers and the donations we receive cover 

the costs involved in providing this service including our drivers’ expenses. We are 

grateful for any contribution than our clients can afford. Below you can see a list of 

suggested donation amounts based on the costs incurred. These are not charges. 

Cheques must be made payable to ‘Oxted and District Link’. 

Category Destinations Suggested Donation 

T1: up to 5 miles 
 

Oxted 
Limpsfield 
Hurst Green 
Godstone 
Westerham 
 

£4 
£4 
£4 
£5 
£5 

T2: 6-13 miles Lingfield 
Edenbridge 
Caterham 
East Grinstead 
Redhill 
Horley 
 

£10 
£10 
£10 
£15 
£15 
£15 

T3: 14-20 miles Worth Crematorium 
Gatwick Park 
Crawley 
Dorking 
 

£15 
£20 
£20 
£20 

T4:  >20 miles Ashtead 
Horsham 
Tunbridge 
Guildford 
 

£25 
£25 
£25 
£40 

T5:  Ulez Croydon 
Sutton 
Carshalton 
Cheam 
Epsom 
 

£20 
£20 
£25 
£25 
£25 

TL: London St George’s 
Kings College 
Guys and St Thomas’ 

£30 
£30 
£30 

 


